
日 曜 グラウンド 8:45～10:45 10:45～12:45 12:45～14:45 14:45～16:45

野球場

ソフト場 予約済 予約済

サッカー場

野球場

ソフト場 予約済 予約済

サッカー場

野球場

ソフト場 予約済 予約済

サッカー場 予約済 予約済 予約済 予約済

野球場

ソフト場

サッカー場

野球場

ソフト場

サッカー場

野球場

ソフト場

サッカー場

野球場

ソフト場

サッカー場

野球場

ソフト場

サッカー場

野球場

ソフト場 予約済 予約済

サッカー場

25 火

グラウンド予約表 令和2年　2月③

休園日

29 土

21 金

22 土

26 水

27 木

28 金

23 日

24 月


